
              OFFICE OF EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (CITY) 

         M. H.A &. BOARD ( UNIT OF MHADA ) 
                                        Room No. - 213 ,  1

st
 Floor , GruhNirrmanBhavanBandra (E), 

                                        Mumbai - 400051   

                                        Tel.No.022-66405480            Email ID- eecitymb@gmail.com 

Revised Tender Notice 
With Ref. to Previous Tender notice invited by this office published on 

dtd.29.01.2019 

................................................................................................................................ 

(e-Tender Notice 2018-19) 

............................................................................................................................... 

Main Portal :- http://mahatenders.gov.in 

MHADA portal : http://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in 

Executive Engineer ( City) Division / Mumbai Board , Mumbai Housing 

& Area Development Board , Unit of MHADA GrihaNirmanBhavan, Room 

No. 213 on 1st floor, Kalanagar, Bandra ( East), Mumbai 400 051, is inviting 

online digitally signed tenders / offers from the legal owners  or their power of 

Attorney  holders in the form of the two Envelope system i.e. Technical offer 

and Financial offer, for hiring/Outright purchase  of office accommodation 

located within 1.5 Kmfrom the area mentioned in the table given below ( as 

detailed in the tender documents):- 

Sr. No. Preferable location Carpet area required (in Sq. ft) 

1. Mantralay, Mumbai 1500 sq.ft. & Above 

 

Schedule is as below: 

Sr No Stage Desk Date & Time 

1 Publishing Date Date : 04/02/2019  10.00 AM 

2 Document Sale Start Date : 04/02/2019  10.00 AM 

3 Document Sale End Date : 11/02/2019  10:00 AM 

4 Bid Submission Start Date : 04/02/2019  10.00 AM 

5 Bid Submission End Date : 11/02/2019  10:00 AM 

6 Technical Bid Opening Date : 12/02/2019  12:30 PM 

7 Financiapl Bid 

Opening 

Will be intimated Separately to those 

bidders who will have qualified in the 

scrutiny of  technical bid  

 

http://mahatenders.gov.in/
http://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in/


The e-tender details will be available on the above portal,  

 

1) Those bidders who will participating in e-tendering at first time will have to 

get digital ID & password from the above portal. 

2) For any information and help for the uploading & downloading e-tender, 

bidder may contact to the service provider on any working days within  the 

schedule mentioned above on toll free contact no. 1800 3070 2232 or by 

email on eproc.support@mahatenders.gov.in. 

3) The Executive Engineer/City/MB reserves the right to reject any or all tender 

offers, without assigning any reasons therefore. 

4) Tender Notice publically published on date 29.01.2019 in respect of this 

work may treat be cancelled. 

 

 

 

(Rakesh Gavit) 

            Executive Engineer ( City)  

            Mumbai Board. 

 

 

mailto:eproc.support@mahatenders.gov.in


 

½ãìâºãƒÃ ØãðÖãä¶ã½ããÃ¥ã Ìãàãñ¨ããäÌã‡ãŠãÔã ½ãâ¡ß  

(½Öã¡ãÞãã Üã›‡ãŠ)  
 

MUMBAI HOUSING AND AREA DEVELOPMENT BOARD  
 

(A MHADA UNIT) 

Ôãì£ãããäÀ¦ããä¶ããäÌãªãÔãìÞã¶ãã 

‡ãŠã¾ãÃ‡ãŠãÀãè ‚ããä¼ã¾ãâ¦ãã, ÎãÖÀ ãäÌã¼ããØã, 

½ãìâºãƒÃ ½ãâ¡ß [½Öã¡ãÞãã Üã›‡ãŠ ] 

¹ã¦¦ãã:- Á½ã ¶ãâ. 213, ØãðÖãä¶ã½ããÃ¥ã ¼ãÌã¶ã, ‡ãŠËã¶ãØãÀ Ìããâ³ñ ¹ãìÌãÃ ½ãìâºãƒÃ 400051. 

ƒÃ-½ãñË ¹ã¦¦ããeecitymb@gmail.com  ªìÀ£Ìã¶ããè / ¹ãùŠ‡ã‹Ôã ‰ãŠ½ããâ‡ãŠ :- 022-66405321. 

ƒÃ-ãä¶ããäÌãªãÔãìÞã¶ãã ‰ãŠ. Ôã¶ã- 2019-2020 

 

‡ãŠã¾ãÃ‡ãŠãÀãè ‚ããä¼ã¾ãâ¦ãã, ÎãÖÀ ãäÌã¼ããØã, ½ãìâºãƒÃ ½ãâ¡ß [½Öã¡ãÞãã Üã›‡ãŠ ] ØãðÖãä¶ã½ããÃ¥ã ¼ãÌã¶ã, ‡ãŠËã¶ãØãÀ Ìããâ³ñ ¹ãìÌãÃ 

½ãìâºãƒÃ -400051. ¾ããâÞ¾ãã ‡ãŠ¡î¶ã,ƒÃ-ãä¶ããäÌãªã ¹ãÆ¥ããËãè´ãÀñ [ ‚ããù¶ãËãƒÃ¶ã ] ½ãâ¨ããË¾ãã ¹ããÔãî¶ã 1.50 ãä‡ãŠ½ããè. 

¹ããäÀÔãÀã¦ããèË ãä‡ãŠ½ãã¶ã 1500 Þããõ. ¹ãîŠ› Þã›ƒÃ àãñ¨ã¹ãŠßãÞããè ‡ãŠã¾ããÃË¾ããè¶ã •ããØãã ¼ãã¡ñ¹ã›á›ã ‡ãŠÀãÀã¶ãñ / †‡ãŠÀ‡ãŠ½ããè 

¹ã£ª¦ããè¶ãñãäÌã‡ãŠ¦ã Üãñ¥¾ããÔããŸãè ãä¶ããäÌãªã ½ããØããäÌã¥¾ãã¦ã ¾ãñ¦ã ‚ããÖñ. ãä¶ããäÌãªã ‡ãŠãØãª¹ã¨ã 

ÎããÔã¶ããÞãñÔãâ‡ãñŠ¦ãÔ©ãßhttp://mahatenders.gov.in or https://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in¾ãñ©ãî¶ã ¡ã…¶ãËãñ¡ ‡ãŠÀ¥¾ãã¦ã 

¾ããÌããè. ‚ã› ‚ãÔãËñËãèãä¶ããäÌãªããäÔÌã‡ãŠãÀËãè •ãã¥ããÀ ¶ããÖãè.  

 

ãä¶ããäÌãªã Ìãñßã¹ã¨ã‡ãŠ 

‚ã.‰ãŠ. ¦ã¹ãÎããèË ãäª¶ããâ‡ãŠ ‚ãããä¥ãÌãñß 

1. ãä¶ããäÌãªã¹ãÆãäÔã£ªãèãäª¶ããâ‡ãŠ ãäª¶ããâ‡ãŠ- 04/02/2019 Ôã. 10.00 Ìãã•ã¦ãã. 

2. ãä¶ããäÌãªããäÌã‰ãŠãèãäª¶ããâ‡ãŠ ãäª¶ããâ‡ãŠ - 4/02/2019 Ôã. 10.00 Ìãã•ã¦ãã. 

3. ãä¶ããäÌãªããäÌã‰ãŠãè ‚ãâãä¦ã½ã ãäª¶ããâ‡ãŠ ãäª¶ããâ‡ãŠ -11/02/2019 Ôã. 10.00 Ìãã•ã¦ãã. 

4. ãä¶ããäÌãªãÔããªÀãäª¶ããâ‡ãŠ ãäª¶ããâ‡ãŠ - 04/02/2019 Ôã. 10.00 Ìãã•ã¦ãã. 

5. ãä¶ããäÌãªãÔããªÀ ‚ãããä¥ã ‡ãŠãØãª¹ã¨ã ¡ã…¶ãËãñ¡ 

‚ãâãä¦ã½ã ãäª¶ããâ‡ãŠ 

ãäª¶ããâ‡ãŠ -11/02/2019 Ôã. 10.00 Ìãã•ã¦ãã. 

6. ¦ããâãä¨ã‡ãŠãä¶ããäÌãªã „Üã¥¾ããÞãã ‚ãâãä¦ã½ã ãäª¶ããâ‡ãŠ ãäª¶ããâ‡ãŠ-  12/02/2019 ªì. 12.30Ìãã•ã¦ãã. 

7. ãäÌããä¦¦ã¾ã ãä¶ããäÌãªã „Üã¥¾ããÞãããäª¶ããâ‡ãŠ ¶ãâ¦ãÀ ‡ãŠßãäÌã¥¾ãã¦ã ¾ãñƒÃË  
 

ŒããËãèËÔãâ‡ãñŠ¦ãÔ©ãßãÌãÀƒÃãä¶ããäÌãªñÞããèÔãÌãÃ ½ãããäÖ¦ããè „¹ãËº£ã ‚ããÖñ.  

https://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in 

http://mahatenders.gov.in 

[ ÔãªÀãä¶ããäÌãªã ÔãìÞã¶ãñ½ã£¾ãñ ‡ãŠãÖãè ºãªËÖãñ¦ã ‚ãÔãÊ¾ããÔã ÌãÀãèËÌãñºãÔããƒ› ÌãÀ ‡ãŠßãäÌã¥¾ãã¦ã ¾ãñƒÃË.] 

1. •ãñãä¶ããäÌãªã‡ãŠãÀ ¹ããäÖÊ¾ããâªã ƒÃãä¶ããäÌãªã ¹ãÆãä‰ãŠ¾ãñ¦ã ¼ããØã Üãñ¦ã ‚ããÖñ¦ã ¦¾ããâ¶ãã Ôãâ‡ãñŠ¦ãÔ©ãßãÌãÀ ãäªËñÊ¾ãã ½ããØãÃªÎãÃ‡ãŠ ¦ã¦Ìãã¶ãìÔããÀ 

¹ãÆ©ã½ã ãä¡•ããè›Ë ¾ãì•ãÀ ‚ãã¾ã¡ãè Ìã ¹ããÔãÌã¡Ã ¹ãÆã¹¦ã ‡ãŠÁ¶ãÜãñ¥ãñ ‚ããÌãÎ¾ã‡ãŠ ‚ããÖñ. 

2. ƒÃ-ãä¶ããäÌãªãÔãâºãâ£ããè ‡ãŠãÖãè ÔãÖã¾¾ã¦ãã ‚ããÌãÎ¾ã‡ãŠ ‚ãÔãÊ¾ããÔã ¡ã…¶ãËãñ¡ / ‚ã¹ãËãñ¡ ƒ¦¾ããªãè ÔããŸãè ªìÀ£Ìã¶ããè ‰ãŠ. 

180030702232 ‚ã©ãÌãã  E-mail Id eproc.support@maharashtra.gov.in  ¾ããâÞ¾ããÎããè Ôãâ¹ã‡ãÃŠ Ôãã£ããÌãã. ¦ãÔãñÞã 

¹ãÆããä£ã‡ãŠÀ¥ããÞ¾ãã / ÎããÔã¶ããÞ¾ã ÌãñßãñÌãñßãè •ããÀãè ‡ãñŠËñÊ¾ãã ¹ãÀãè¹ã¨ã‡ãŠ ¦ãÔãñÞãÔãìÞã¶ãã ¶ãìÔããÀãä¶ããäÌãªã „Üã¡¥¾ããÞããè ‡ãŠã¾ãÃÌããÖãè 

‡ãŠÀ¥¾ãã¦ã ¾ããÌããè.  

3. ‡ãŠã¾ãÃ‡ãŠãÀãè ‚ããä¼ã¾ãâ¦ãã / ÎãÖÀ ãäÌã¼ããØã / ½ãâì. ½ãâ. Öñ †‡ãŠãä‡ãâŠÌããÔãÌãÃãä¶ããäÌãªã ‡ãŠãñ¥ã¦ãñÖãè ‡ãŠãÀ¥ã ¶ã ªñ¦ãã ãäÔÌã‡ãŠãÀ¥¾ããÞãã ãä‡ãâŠÌããÀÿ 

‡ãŠÀ¥¾ããÞãã Ö‡ã‹‡ãŠÀãŒãî¶ãŸñÌã¦ã ‚ããÖñ. 

http://mahatenders.gov.in/
https://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in/
https://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in/
http://mahatenders.gov.in/
mailto:eproc.support@maharashtra.gov.in


4. ¾ãã ‡ãŠã¾ããÃË¾ãã¶ãñ ‚ãã£ããè ãäª.29/01/2019 Àãñ•ããè ¹ãÆãäÔ£ãª ‡ãñŠËñËãè ¼ãã¡ñ¹ã›á›¾ãã¶ãñ ‡ãŠã¾ããÃË¾ããè¶ã •ããØãã ¾ãã 

ÔããŸãèÞããèãä¶ããäÌãªãÔãìÞã¶ããÀÿ ‡ãŠÁ¶ãÔãªÀ ‡ãŠã½ããÔããŸãè ¶ãÌ¾ãã¶ãñÌãÀãèËƒÃãä¶ããäÌãªã [ ‚ããù¶ãËãƒ¶ã ¹ã£ª¦ããè¶ãñ ] ½ããØããäÌã¥¾ãã¦ã ‚ããËñËñ 

‚ããÖñ.  

 

 

(Àã‡ãñŠÎãØããÌããè¦ã) 

‡ãŠã¾ãÃ‡ãŠãÀãè ‚ããä¼ã¾ãâ¦ãã/ ÎãÖÀ ãäÌã¼ããØã/ 

½ãìâºãƒÃ ½ãâ¡ß. 


	NIT for news paper, english
	NIT for news paper, Marathi

